
EMPIRE LAUNDRY CO.
755

Bryant Street
Phone South Z7I

TIM CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. TOB 1701

Timmermann John, fitter John G. lis & Co.,
r. 721% Broadway

Timmermann John, waiter, r. 809 Mission
"Timmins Alexander, musician, r. 10 Willow

Av.
Timmins Anna C. Miss, teacher Rlncon Gram-

mar School, r. 431 Ellis
Timmins Bernard, r. 529 Sacramento
Timmins John, journalist, r. 407 Leavenworth
Timmins Peter, steward str. Pomona, r. 258%

Clara
Timmons John W., messenger Wells Fargo &

Co., r. 2603 Howard
Timmons Mary, widow, r. 1231 Filbert
Timmons Thomas, truckman Truck 5
Timms Carl H., apprentice Union Iron Wks.,

r. 2524 Diamond
Timms George, woodworker, r. 2524 Diamond
Timney Ellen J., widow, r. 147 Henry
Timney James F., furniture polisher, r. 147

Henry
Timon James H.. machinist, r. 657 Minnesota
Timon James W., asst. foreman iron foundry

Union Iron W'ks., r. 657 Minnesota
Timon John, laborer engineer dept. U. S. A.,

r. Fort Point
Timon Martin, laborer engineer dept. U. S. A.
Timon Thomas, miner, r. 922 Michigan
Timoser Anton, peddler, r. 1518 Powell
Timossi Luigi, shoemaker, 628 Broadway
Timpson Elihu, horseman, r. 418 Ellis
Timson Elizabeth, widow, r. 2808 Laguna
Tindal George W'. Co. (Henry C. Verbarg and

William J. Dale) fruit and produce com.,
500 Sansome

Tindal Isabella W., widow, r. 1158 Jackson
Tindal James W., clerk Miller, SIoss & Scott,

r. 1158 Jackson
Tindal Maria Miss, r. 1158 Jackson
Tindall G. Le Roy, with Henry J. Gallagher

Undertaking Co.
Tingborg Edward (J. L. Oslund & Co.) r. 2223,

22d
Tingburg Charles E.. cooper Cal. Wine Assn.,

r. 453 Frederick
Tingley Bedford A., foreman G. S. & Miners'

Iron Wks., r. 2903 Mission
Tingley George B. Mrs., widow, r. 501 Harri-

son
Tingley Harry M., porter City and County

Hospital
Tingwell EJrnest, seaman str. Jeanie, r. 5

W'ashington
Tinker James J., plasterer, r. 215 Eddy
Tinkham Mary., widow, r. 166 Lundy Lane
Tinkler Ellen Miss, bookkeeper Weston Bas-

ket & Mfg. Co., r. 430 Clementina
Tinkler William, laborer, r. 430 Clementina
Tinnemann Ludwlg, fruits, 1710 Devisadero
Tinney D., gripman Cal. St. RR., r. 2611 Sut-

ter
Tinoco Joseph M., consul-general Costa Rica,

606 Montgomery, r. 929 Jackson
Tippett H. E., inspector Chinese Bureau, r.

828 Powell
Tippett Thomas, machinist Union Iron Wks.,

r. 815 Shotwell
Tippetts George F., nurse, r. 30 Ellis
Tipson Arthur W., clerk Leo Heringhl, r. 7

Fulton
Tipson Grace M. Miss, retoucher F. Mer-

sereau, r. Oakland
Tipson William A., jeweler, 126 Kearny, r.

Oakland
Tipton Edward, laborer Union Iron Wks., r.

225 Golden Gate Av.
Tiret Baptiste, porter Nevada Restaurant, r.

616% Filbert
Tiret John P., cutter I. Gleger, r. 616% Filbert
Tirkeltaub Isaac, fruits, 267, 3d, r. 653 Folsom
Tirrell Anna M., widow, r. 1408 Van Ness Av.
Tirrell G. I. Mrs., teacher shorthand, r. 233

Clipper
tn^Tirrell. See Terrell. Turrell and Tyrrell
Tisch Joseph, musician, r. 728 Stevenson
Tisch Madeline Miss, draper, r. 1132 Mission |

E. E. BUNCE
Eastern Property for Exchange

Country Property, Oakland Business
and San Francisco City Property.

908 BROADWAY, : OAKUND, CAL
"»"

» • TV
Tisciibeiu William G

Av.
musician, r. 1274, 12th

Tischer Frederick, physician, 522 Pacific
Tischler Dora Miss, operator, r. 5 Falmouth
Tischler Herman, cigarmaker, r. 5 Falmouth
Tischler Julius, compositor Argonaut r 5

Falmouth
Tischler Rose Miss, operator, r. 5 Falmouth
Tisconia Antonio, gardener Colombo Market
Tisconia Giacomo, gardener Colombo Market,

r. Corbett Av. nr. Ingleside
Tisdale Catherine F., widow, r, 442 Devisa-

dero
Tisdale Horatio L., stenographer, r. 307 Oak
Tisdale Julius L., clerk freight auditor's dept

S. P. Co., r. 553 Geary
Tisdale R. Francis, shoes, 442 Devisadero
(C7"Tisdale. See Teasdale and Teesdale
Tistler Hannah Mrs., 2d hand clothing, 706

Howard, r. 478 Fell
Tisne John, steward French Hospital, r. 514.

7th Av.
Tissot Albert, bookkeeper O'Connor, Moffatt

& Co.. r. 24111^ Folsom
Tissott Gustave, machinist Meese & Gottfried

Co., r. Oakland
Tistaert Gustave A., pressman John Part-

ridge, r. 625 Stevenson
Titchworth Casper, master tug Annie, r. 32

East
Titchworth Charles C, master mariner, 8

Mission
Titchworth James C, physician, 2924 Bush
Titcomb Frank, clerk, r. 414 Taylor
Titcomb John Mrs., r. 509 Van Ness Av.
Titcomb Walter A., salesman Boston Woven

Hose and Rubber Co., 14 Fremont
Tittel Joseph, r. 166% Julian Av.
Tittel Robert C, clerk German Savings and

Loan Soc, r. Tiburon
Tittell Minnie, widow, r. 1206 Market
Titus A. B., salesman Hastings Cothing Co.,

r. Oakland
Titus Edith Miss, bookkeeper, r. 318 Van Ness

Av.
Titus Ellen, widow, r. 807 Folsom
Titus Ernest L., conductor, r. 1135 Sutter
Titus Frank W.. salesman D. N. & E. Walter

Co., r. 826 Sutter
Titus Henry J., clerk, r. 1304 Lyon
TITUS HENRY W^.

general agent Wells Fargo & Co. EJxpress,
49, 2d, r. 712 Sutter

Titus John T., hoseman Engine 6, r. 807 Fol-
som

Titus Josephine, widow, r. 2024 McAllister
Titus Leo M., clerk, r. 1304 Lyon
Titus Louis (Bigelow & Titus) atty-at-law,

101 Sansome, rooms 9-11, r. 1900 Devisa-
dero

Titus Thomas, hoseman Engine 29, r. 807 Fol-
som

Titus W. H., r. 712 Sutter
Titus William C, laundryman Columbia

Laundry
TIVOLI CAFE

Carl G. Larsen proprietor, 16-18 Eddy
TIVOLI OPERA HOTTSE

Mrs. Ernestine Kreling proprietor, 28-32
Eddy

Tjeras Nicholas, laborer Consumers' Ice Co.,
r. 1155 Folsom

Tobelnian Frederick, r. 675 Bush

J. F.CUHER WHISKEY E. Martins Go.

54-56 First SL
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